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INDEX NO NAME

1 U1907/595
2 U0660/562
3 U1907/635
4 U0660/545
5 U0854/513
6 U1907/564
7 U1907/531

NALUKWATA Nakato Deborah 2014

NTEZA David 2014
SEWANONDA Rogers 2014
NALWEYISO Joyce 2014
TUMWINE Lazalus 2013
MUKASA Peter 2014

KAVULU Hagan 2014
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MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district :
NAKASEKE
POINTS DISTRICT APPLIED
SEX COURSE WEIGHT

AED
DVS
MLT
EHR
ASS
MLS
BHM

455
47.2
39.4
43.3
42

38.4
40.3

20.5
20.2
18.4
18.3
18

17.4
17.3

UNDER
NAKASEKE
NAKASEKE
NAKASEKE
NAKASEKE
NAKASEKE
NAKASEKE
NAKASEKE

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL



