MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2015/2016 ACADEMIC YEAR

The following candidate(s) have been recommended under DISTRICT QUOTA programme for admission pending approval from the respective district:

NAKASEKE

		Al Yr			POINTS	$\mathbf{S} = \mathbf{D}$	ISTRICT APPL	IED
INDEX NO	NAME		SEX	COURSE	WEIGH	IT	UNDER	
1 U1907/595	NALUKWATA Nakato Deborah	2014	F	AED	45.5	20.5	NAKASEKE	KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY
2 U0660/562	NTEZA David	2014	M	DVS	47.2	20.2	NAKASEKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
3 U1907/635	SEWANONDA Rogers	2014	M	MLT	39.4	18.4	NAKASEKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
4 U0660/545	NALWEYISO Joyce	2014	F	EHR	43.3	18.3	NAKASEKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
5 U0854/513	TUMWINE Lazalus	2013	M	ASS	42	18	NAKASEKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY
6 U1907/564	MUKASA Peter	2014	M	MLS	38.4	17.4	NAKASEKE	MBARARA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY
7 U1907/531	KAVULU Hagan	2014	M	BHM	40.3	17.3	NAKASEKE	MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL